TANGLEWOOD MENS GOLF ASSOCIATION

Alternate Country — April 20

Low Gross

Josh Lawson
Jim Howell, Jr.

Low Gross

Rich Frampton
Tom Scott

Low Gross

Bob Mullaney
Steve Amspacher

Low Gross
Scott Pabis
Rick Blevins

Low Gross
Don Frank

Bill Wattenschaidt

77
81

91
92

72
82

$16.00
$10.00

B Flight (15.8+ Index) 14

$16.00
$10.00

A Gold Flight (5-18 Index) 11

$16.00
$11.00

RESULTS

A Flight (2-15.7 Index) 14

Low Net

Mike Albert
Jeff Houck
Josh Berczik
Matt Campbell

Low Net

Ken Craul
Rick Graver
Dave Wisse

Low Net

Rocky Hodson
Jack Smith

B Gold Flight (18.1-22.2 Index Hdcp.) 11 Low net

87
90

90
94

$16.00
$11.00

C Gold Flight (22.3+ Index)11

$16.00
$11.00

Tom Van Wyen
Don Doolittle

Low Net

Bill Neidig
Joseph Miller

61 Players 23 Winners = 38% Payout

WHITE SCATS $16.00 Each

34
34
35
35

30.5
32.5
32.5

32
33

32
34.5

31.5
34.5

Bruce Akerley Birdie #9, Jim Howell, Jr. Birdie #11, Josh Lawson Birdie #12, 14 & 15 and
Gabe Skolnick Birdie #16.

GOLD SCATS $13.00 Each

Rick Blevins Birdie #1 and Bob Mullaney Birdie #12 & 15.

$16.00
$16.00
$10.00
$10.00

$16.00
$10.00
$10.00

$16.00
$11.00

$16.00
$11.00

$16.00
$11.00



